RIVERSIDE CONVENTION CENTER EVENTS
NOVEMBER 2014

Date Event Open.to Time No. of Meals
Public People
Saturday, November 1 Meeting YES 7:30 AM to 1:30 PM 300 In House
Saturday, November 1 Ball NO 6:00 AM to Midnight 800 In House
Sunday, November 2 Meeting NO 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM 300 In House
Tuesday, November 4 Expo Set Up YES 9:00 AM to 6:00 PM N/A In House
Wednesday, November 5 Expo Set Up YES 9:00 AM to 6:00 PM N/A In House
Wednesday, November 5 Banquet NO 5:00 PM to 9:00 PM 75 In House
Thursday, November 6 Expo YES 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM 250 In House
Friday, November 7 Meeting NO 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM 450 In House
Saturday, November 8 Banquet NO 8:00 PM to 11:00 PM 1000 In House
Saturday, November 8 Gala NO 7:00 AM to 5:30 PM 150 In House
Saturday, November 8 Wedding Reception NO 6:00 PM to Midnight 250 In House
Saturday, November 8 Dinner - Banquet NO 6:00 PM to 11:59 PM 80 In House
Wednesday, November 12 Member Celebration NO 5:30 PM to 11:00 PM 300 In House
Thursday, November 13 Dinner - Banquet NO 6:00 PM to 10:00 PM 550 In House
Thursday, November 13 Meeting NO 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM 175 In House
Friday, November 14 Conference YES 8:00 AM to 10:00 PM 1800 On Own
Saturday, November 15 Conference YES 8:00 AM to 10:00 PM 1800 On Own
Saturday, November 15 Anniversary Party NO 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM 100 In House
Saturday, November 15 Banquet NO 5:30 PM to Midnight 200 In House
Saturday, November 15 Luncheon NO 11:30 AM to 3:00 PM 200 In House
Sunday, November 16 Conference YES 8:00 AM to 10:00 PM 1800 On Own
Monday, November 17 Expo & Dinner NO 4:30 PM to 9:00 PM 100 In House
Tuesday, November 18 Expo & Dinner NO 4:30 PM to 9:00 PM 100 In House
Wednesday, November 19 Reception NO 5:00 PM to 7:00 PM 150 In House
Wednesday, November 19 Conference NO 7:00 AM to 5:00 PM 1100 In House
Thursday, November 20 Luncheon NO 11:00 AM to 2:00 PM 100 In House
Friday, November 21 Set Up NO 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM N/A N/A
Saturday, November 22 Conference NO 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM 1000 In House
Sunday, November 23 Conference NO 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM 1000 In House
Sunday, November 23 Set Up NO 8:00 AM to 10:00 PM N/A N/A
Monday, November 24 Set Up NO 8:00 AM to 10:00 PM N/A N/A
Tuesday, November 25 Set Up NO 8:00 AM to 10:00 PM N/A N/A
Wednesday, November 26 Festival YES 10:00 AM to 7:00 PM 1000 On Own
Thursday, November 27 Festival YES 10:00 AM to 7:00 PM 1000 On Own
V Friday, November 28 Festival YES 10:00 AM to 7:00 PM 1000 On Own
< Saturday, November 29 Festival YES 10:00 AM to 7:00 PM 1000 On Own
Sunday, November 30 Festival YES 10:00 AM to 7:00 PM 1000 On Own
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